2026 Navarro Viking Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
1/16 15t Day of Practice Navarro 3:00 PM
1/31 Scrim. LBJ* Nelson 12:00 PM
2/4  Scrim. Travis* Nelson 4:35 PM
2/7  Scrim. Alumni Game* Navarro 2:00 PM
2/10 Scrim. Manor Manor 4:35 PM
2/13 Scrim. Lago Vista Lago Vista 4:35 PM
2/16 Eastside* Nelson 2:00 PM
2/19-21 San Antonio ISD Tourn San Antonio ISD TBD
2/24 LBJ* (RBI Austin) Nelson 5:00 PM
2/26-2/28 Manor ISD Tournament Manor ISD TBD
3/3 Northeast* Nelson 5:00 PM
3/6 Lockhart Lockhart 6:00 PM
3/10 McCallum Nelson 5:00pm
3/13 McCallum* Northwest 5:00pm
3/16 OPEN OPEN OPEN
3/17 OPEN OPEN OPEN
3/24 Bastrop* Nelson 5:00pm
3/27 Bastrop Bastrop 7:00pm
3/31 Cedar Creek* Northwest 5:00pm
4/3 Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 7:00pm
4/7 LASA Nelson 5:00pm Viking Coaching Staff
4/10 LASA* Northwest 5:00pm Head Coach: Jacob Anderson (512) 414-6459
4/14 Crockett* (Senior Night) Nelson 5:00pm o
) Athletic Director: Jacob Anderson
4/16 Crockett Garrison 5:00pm
4/21 Anderson Nelson 5:00pm Var. Assistant: Kyle Gruver
4/24 Anderson* Nelson 5:00pm Asst. Coaches:
4/28 Bad Weather Make-Up / Play-Off Warm Up TBA  TBA Nelson Trevino / Jacob Carr
4/30-5/2 Bi-District Playoffs ~ TBA TBA Athletic Trainers:

Dr. Miguel Benavides / Noel Scott

* = Home Team Scrimmages in ltalics District Games in BOLD

Principal: Steve Covin



Date
1/16
1/31
2/4

2/7

2/10
2/13
2/16

Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.

2/19-21

2/24

2/26-28

3/3

3/5-3/7

3/11
3/14
3/16
3/17
3/24
3/28
3/31
4/4

4/8

4/11
4/14
4/17
4/18
4/22
4/25

*=Home Team

2026 Navarro Viking JVA Baseball Schedule

Opponent

15t Day of Practice
LBJ*

Travis*
Inter-Squad*
Manor

Lago Vista
Eastside*

Hutto JV Tourn
LBJ*

Navarro JV Tourn
Northeast*
Navarro JV Tourn
McCallum
McCallum*
OPEN

OPEN

Bastrop
Bastrop*

Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek*
LASA*

LASA

Crockett*
Crockett

TBD

Anderson*
Anderson

Site
Navarro
Nelson
Nelson
Navarro
Manor
Lago Vista
Nelson
Hutto
Nelson
Navarro
Nelson
Navarro
Nelson
Navarro
OPEN
OPEN
Bastrop
Navarro
Cedar Creek
Navarro
Nelson
LASA
Navarro
Garrison
TBD
Nelson
Anderson

Scrimmages in ltalics

Time
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
TBD
7:30 PM
TBD
7:30 PM
TBD
7:30 PM
11:00 AM
OPEN
OPEN
7:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
TBD
7:30 PM
11:00 AM

District Games in BOLD

Viking Coaching Staff

Head Coach: Jacob Anderson (512) 414-6459
Athletic Director: Jacob Anderson
Var. Assistant: Kyle Gruver

Asst. Coaches:
Nelson Trevino / Jacob Carr

Athletic Trainers:
Dr. Miguel Benavides / Noel Scott

Principal: Steve Covin



Date
1/16
1/31
2/4

2/7

2/10
2/13
2/16

Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.
Scrim.

2/19-21

2/24

2/26-2/28

3/7

3/11
3/14
3/16
3/17
3/24
3/28
3/31
4/4

4/8

4/11
4/14
4/17
4/18
4/22
4/25

*=Home Team

2026 Navarro Viking JVB Baseball Schedule

Opponent

15t Day of Practice

LBJ*

Travis*
Inter-Squad*
Manor

Lago Vista
OPEN*

Hutto JV Tourn
LBJ*

Navarro JV Tourn
LASA

McCallum
McCallum*
OPEN

OPEN

Bastrop
Bastrop*

Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek*
LASA*

LASA

OPEN (Crockett)
OPEN (Crockett)
OPEN
Anderson*
Anderson

Scrimmages in ltalics

Site
Navarro
Nelson
Nelson
Navarro
Manor
Lago Vista
TBD

Hutto
Nelson
Navarro
LASA
Nelson
Navarro
OPEN
OPEN
Bastrop
Navarro
Cedar Creek
Navarro
Nelson
LASA
TBD
TBD
TBD
Nelson
Anderson

Time
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

TBD
7:30 PM
TBD
10:00AM / 12:00PM
5:00pm
1:30pm
OPEN
OPEN
5:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
TBD
5:00pm
1:30pm

District Games in BOLD

Viking Coaching Staff

Head Coach: Jacob Anderson (512) 414-6459

Athletic Director: Jacob Anderson

Var. Assistant: Kyle Gruver

Asst. Coaches:
Nelson Trevino / Jacob Carr

Athletic Trainers:

Dr. Miguel Benavides / Noel Scott

Principal: Steve Covin



