

# 2026 Navarro Viking Baseball Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Site</b>	<b>Time</b>
1/16	<i>1<sup>st</sup> Day of Practice</i>	Navarro	3:00 PM
1/31	Scrim. LBJ*	Nelson	12:00 PM
2/4	Scrim. Travis*	Nelson	4:35 PM
2/7	Scrim. Alumni Game*	Navarro	2:00 PM
2/10	Scrim. Manor	Manor	4:35 PM
2/13	Scrim. Lago Vista	Lago Vista	4:35 PM
2/16	Eastside*	Nelson	2:00 PM
2/19-21	San Antonio ISD Tourn	San Antonio ISD	TBD
2/24	LBJ* (RBI Austin)	Nelson	5:00 PM
2/26-2/28	Manor ISD Tournament	Manor ISD	TBD
3/3	Northeast*	Nelson	5:00 PM
3/6	Lockhart	Lockhart	6:00 PM
<b>3/10</b>	<b>McCallum</b>	<b>Nelson</b>	<b>5:00pm</b>
<b>3/13</b>	<b>McCallum*</b>	<b>Northwest</b>	<b>5:00pm</b>
3/16	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
3/17	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
3/24	Bastrop*	Nelson	5:00pm
3/27	Bastrop	Bastrop	7:00pm
3/31	Cedar Creek*	Northwest	5:00pm
4/3	Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek	7:00pm
4/7	LASA	Nelson	5:00pm
4/10	LASA*	Northwest	5:00pm
4/14	Crockett* (Senior Night)	Nelson	5:00pm
4/16	Crockett	Garrison	5:00pm
4/21	Anderson	Nelson	5:00pm
4/24	Anderson*	Nelson	5:00pm
4/28	Bad Weather Make-Up / Play-Off Warm Up	TBA	TBA
4/30-5/2	Bi-District Playoffs	TBA	TBA

\* = Home Team

Scrimmages in *Italics*

District Games in **BOLD**



## Viking Coaching Staff

Head Coach: Jacob Anderson (512) 414-6459

Athletic Director: Jacob Anderson

Var. Assistant: Kyle Gruver

Asst. Coaches:

Nelson Trevino / Jacob Carr

Athletic Trainers:

Dr. Miguel Benavides / Noel Scott

Principal: Steve Covin

# 2026 Navarro Viking JVA Baseball Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Site</b>	<b>Time</b>
1/16	<i>1<sup>st</sup> Day of Practice</i>	Navarro	3:00 PM
1/31	Scrim. LBJ*	Nelson	2:30 PM
<b>2/4</b>	<b>Scrim. Travis*</b>	<b>Nelson</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>
2/7	Scrim. Inter-Squad*	Navarro	10:00 AM
2/10	Scrim. Manor	Manor	7:00 PM
2/13	Scrim. Lago Vista	Lago Vista	7:00 PM
2/16	Eastside*	Nelson	4:30 PM
2/19-21	Hutto JV Tourn	Hutto	TBD
2/24	LBJ*	Nelson	7:30 PM
2/26-28	Navarro JV Tourn	Navarro	TBD
3/3	Northeast*	Nelson	7:30 PM
3/5-3/7	Navarro JV Tourn	Navarro	TBD
<b>3/11</b>	<b>McCallum</b>	<b>Nelson</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<b>3/14</b>	<b>McCallum*</b>	<b>Navarro</b>	<b>11:00 AM</b>
<b>3/16</b>	<b>OPEN</b>	<b>OPEN</b>	<b>OPEN</b>
<b>3/17</b>	<b>OPEN</b>	<b>OPEN</b>	<b>OPEN</b>
<b>3/24</b>	<b>Bastrop</b>	<b>Bastrop</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<b>3/28</b>	<b>Bastrop*</b>	<b>Navarro</b>	<b>11:00 AM</b>
<b>3/31</b>	<b>Cedar Creek</b>	<b>Cedar Creek</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<b>4/4</b>	<b>Cedar Creek*</b>	<b>Navarro</b>	<b>11:00 AM</b>
<b>4/8</b>	<b>LASA*</b>	<b>Nelson</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<b>4/11</b>	<b>LASA</b>	<b>LASA</b>	<b>11:00 AM</b>
<b>4/14</b>	<b>Crockett*</b>	<b>Navarro</b>	<b>5:00 PM</b>
<b>4/17</b>	<b>Crockett</b>	<b>Garrison</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<b>4/18</b>	<b>TBD</b>	<b>TBD</b>	<b>TBD</b>
<b>4/22</b>	<b>Anderson*</b>	<b>Nelson</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>
<b>4/25</b>	<b>Anderson</b>	<b>Anderson</b>	<b>11:00 AM</b>

\* = Home Team

Scrimmages in *Italics*

District Games in **BOLD**



## Viking Coaching Staff

Head Coach: Jacob Anderson (512) 414-6459

Athletic Director: Jacob Anderson

Var. Assistant: Kyle Gruver

Asst. Coaches:  
Nelson Trevino / Jacob Carr

Athletic Trainers:  
Dr. Miguel Benavides / Noel Scott

Principal: Steve Covin

# 2026 Navarro Viking JVB Baseball Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Site</b>	<b>Time</b>
1/16	<i>1<sup>st</sup> Day of Practice</i>	Navarro	3:00 PM
1/31	Scrim. LBJ*	Nelson	2:30 PM
2/4	Scrim. <b>Travis*</b>	Nelson	<b>7:00 PM</b>
2/7	Scrim. Inter-Squad*	Navarro	10:00 AM
2/10	Scrim. Manor	Manor	7:00 PM
2/13	Scrim. Lago Vista	Lago Vista	7:00 PM
2/16	OPEN*	TBD	TBD
2/19-21	Hutto JV Tourn	Hutto	TBD
2/24	LBJ*	Nelson	7:30 PM
2/26-2/28	Navarro JV Tourn	Navarro	TBD
3/7	LASA	LASA	10:00AM / 12:00PM
3/11	McCallum	Nelson	5:00pm
3/14	McCallum*	Navarro	1:30pm
3/16	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
3/17	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
3/24	Bastrop	Bastrop	5:00pm
3/28	Bastrop*	Navarro	1:30pm
3/31	Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek	5:00pm
4/4	Cedar Creek*	Navarro	1:30pm
4/8	LASA*	Nelson	5:00pm
4/11	LASA	LASA	1:30pm
4/14	OPEN (Crockett)	TBD	5:00pm
4/17	OPEN (Crockett)	TBD	5:00pm
4/18	OPEN	TBD	TBD
4/22	Anderson*	Nelson	5:00pm
4/25	Anderson	Anderson	1:30pm

\* = Home Team

Scrimmages in *Italics*

District Games in **BOLD**



## Viking Coaching Staff

Head Coach: Jacob Anderson (512) 414-6459

Athletic Director: Jacob Anderson

Var. Assistant: Kyle Gruver

Asst. Coaches:  
Nelson Trevino / Jacob Carr

Athletic Trainers:  
Dr. Miguel Benavides / Noel Scott

Principal: Steve Covin